

Special Case No. 101 of 2020
(Under Electricity Act)
J. O. Code - WB00740

Order No.17
Dated:02.05.2023

Accused on c/b is absent without steps.
Surety is directed to produce the accused person.
To 05.10.2023 for appearance and charge.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**