

Special Case No.101 of 2020
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No.07

Dated:15.01.2024

Accused person is present.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Todate.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge**

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
in-charge**