

Spl.Case.No.101 of 2020

.

Order No.15
Dated 26.09.2024.

Acused on bail is present.

Ld. P.P. is present.

Report has been submitted on behalf of the Witness saira Khatun that she does not reside their since long. Hence the name of the saira Khatun be waved from the C/S.

No PM has been submitted.

I/O must be present on the next date along with P.M report.

Fix 06.01.2025. for evidence of CSW No. 5.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.