

Spl.Case.No 101 of 2020

Order No 26
Dated 11.11.2025.

Accused on cb is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is also present.

No witness. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 08.01.2026 for evidence, if any by the prosecution.

.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.